10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

15.

16.

17.
18.

19.

20.

21.
22.

Position
Superintendent

Assistant Superintendent, Human
Resources

Assistant Superintendent, Business
Services

Assistant Superintendent,
Instructional Services

Principal, San Marino High School
Principal, Carver

Principal, Valentine

Chief Technology Officer

Principal, Huntington Middle
School

Director Of Accounting
Director Of Special Education
Assistant Principal, Hs Guidance
Director, Food Services

Certificated Coach,
Certificated Hourly

Teacher

Special Day Class Certificated Hourly,

Summer School

Teacher Certificated Hourly,
Summer School
Teacher Certificated Hourly

Administrator Of Athletic
Operations

Assistant Principal, Hs
Activities

Summer School,
Certificated Hourly

Speech Pathologist

Assistant Principal, Elementary

School
Counselor Certificated Hourly
Teacher Certificated Coach,

Certificated Hourly

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified
San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified
San Marino Unified
San Marino Unified
San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

Department
District Office
District Office

District Office

District Office

San Marino High School
K.L. Carver Elementary School

W.L. Valentine Elementary
School

District Office

H.E. Huntington Intermediate
School

District Office

District Office

San Marino High School
Food Services Department

H.E. Huntington Intermediate
School

K.L. Carver Elementary School

K.L. Carver Elementary School

San Marino High School
San Marino High School

H.E. Huntington Intermediate
School

K.L. Carver Elementary School

San Marino High School
San Marino High School

Total Wages

$246,138
$189,902

$186,331

$185,419

$164,046
$149,969
$149,969

$146,442
$139,798

$138,777
$136,349
$135,852
$135,542
$121,422

$121,369

$119,427

$117,672
$116,565

$116,170

$114,815

$114,262
$113,955



23.

24.
25.
26.
27.

28.

29.

30.
31.

32.
33.

34.

35.
36.
37.
38.

39.

40.

41.

42.
43.
44,

Speech Pathologist

Teacher
Counselor
Teacher

Special Day Class

Teacher

Teacher

Counselor

Teacher

Personnel Analyst

Counselor

Teacher

Counselor
Teacher
Resource Specialist

Resource Specialist

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Special Day Class
Teacher

Teacher

Summer School,
Certificated Hourly

Certificated Hourly
Certificated Hourly
Summer School

Summer School

Teacher On Special
Assignment,

Certificated Coach,
Certificated Hourly

Certificated Hourly,
Summer School

Certificated Hourly

Summer School,
Certificated Hourly

Classified Hourly
Certificated Hourly

Certificated Hourly,
Substitute Teacher

Certificated Hourly
Certificated Hourly

Certificated Coach,
Certificated Hourly

Certificated Hourly,
Certificated Coach

Certificated Hourly,
Summer School

Certificated Hourly
Certificated Hourly

Certificated Hourly,
Certificated Coach

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified
San Marino Unified
San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified
San Marino Unified
San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified
San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

K.L. Carver Elementary School

K.L. Carver Elementary School
San Marino High School
K.L. Carver Elementary School

W.L. Valentine Elementary
School

H.E. Huntington Intermediate
School

W.L. Valentine Elementary
School

San Marino High School
San Marino High School

District Office

H.E. Huntington Intermediate
School

H.E. Huntington Intermediate
School

San Marino High School
K.L. Carver Elementary School
San Marino High School

W.L. Valentine Elementary
School

San Marino High School

H.E. Huntington Intermediate
School

H.E. Huntington Intermediate
School

San Marino High School
San Marino High School

H.E. Huntington Intermediate
School

$112,755

$112,227
$111,871
$111,792
$111,138

$110,885

$109,399

$106,954
$106,586

$105,806
$105,436

$105,216

$105,165
$105,101
$104,414
$104,414

$104,045

$103,740

$103,429

$103,405
$102,584
$102,547



45.
46.
47.

48.
49,

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.
60.
61.

62.

63.
64.
65.

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Program Specialist

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Special Day Class

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Certificated Hourly
Certificated Hourly
Certificated Hourly

Certificated Hourly
Certificated Hourly

Certificated Hourly

Teacher On Special
Assignment,
Certificated Hourly

Certificated Hourly

Certificated Hourly

Certificated Hourly

Certificated Hourly

Summer School,
Certificated Hourly

Certificated Hourly

Certificated Hourly

Certificated Hourly
Certificated Hourly

Certificated Coach,
Certificated Hourly

Certificated Hourly,
Summer School

Certificated Hourly
Certificated Hourly
Certificated Coach

San Marino Unified
San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified
San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified
San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

K.L. Carver Elementary School
San Marino High School

W.L. Valentine Elementary
School

San Marino High School

H.E. Huntington Intermediate
School

H.E. Huntington Intermediate
School

District Office

H.E. Huntington Intermediate
School

W.L. Valentine Elementary
School

W.L. Valentine Elementary
School

W.L. Valentine Elementary
School

District Office

H.E. Huntington Intermediate
School

W.L. Valentine Elementary
School

K.L. Carver Elementary School
San Marino High School
San Marino High School

K.L. Carver Elementary School

San Marino High School
K.L. Carver Elementary School

San Marino High School

$102,444
$101,911
$101,701

$101,253
$101,206

$100,601

$100,534

$100,128

$100,117

$99,682

$99,669

$99,632

$99,518

$99,473

$98,991
$98,816
$98,770

$98,756

$98,676
$98,654
$98,610



66.

67.
68.
69.

70.

71.

72.

73.
74.

75.
76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.
84.
85.

86.

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Operations Manager

Teacher

Teacher

Speech Pathologist

Special Day Class

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Psychologist

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Counselor

Certificated Hourly

Certificated Hourly

Certificated Coach,
Certificated Hourly

Certificated Hourly

Lead Building Trades

Technician, Classified

Hourly
Certificated Hourly
Certificated Hourly

Summer School

Certificated Hourly
Certificated Hourly
Certificated Hourly,

Certificated Coach

Summer School,

Certificated Hourly
Certificated Hourly
Certificated Hourly

Certificated Hourly

Certificated Hourly
Certificated Hourly
Certificated Hourly

Certificated Hourly

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified
San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified
San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

H.E. Huntington Intermediate
School

San Marino High School
San Marino High School

H.E. Huntington Intermediate
School

W.L. Valentine Elementary
School

Maintenance Yard

San Marino High School
K.L. Carver Elementary School

W.L. Valentine Elementary
School

San Marino High School

H.E. Huntington Intermediate
School

W.L. Valentine Elementary
School

San Marino High School

H.E. Huntington Intermediate
School

W.L. Valentine Elementary
School

H.E. Huntington Intermediate
School

W.L. Valentine Elementary
School

San Marino High School
K.L. Carver Elementary School

W.L. Valentine Elementary
School

San Marino High School

$98,605

$98,571
$98,030
$98,001

$97,948

$97,902

$97,248

$96,830
$96,221

$95,777
$95,545

$95,501

$95,225

$95,214

$94,795

$94,649

$94,643

$94,314
$94,313
$92,918

$92,423



87.

88.

89.

90.
91.
92.

93.

94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.

Teacher

Special Day Class

Teacher

Teacher
Data Analyst

Teacher

Teacher

Psychologist
Lead Custodian
Network Analyst
Psychologist
Teacher

Teacher

Special Day Class

Certificated Coach,
Certificated Hourly

Summer School,
Certificated Hourly

Certificated Coach,
Certificated Hourly

Certificated Hourly
Classified Hourly

Certificated Hourly,
Summer School

Summer School,
Certificated Hourly

Certificated Hourly

Classified Hourly

Certificated Hourly
Certificated Hourly
Certificated Hourly

Certificated Hourly,
Summer School

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified
San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified
San Marino Unified
San Marino Unified
San Marino Unified
San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino Unified

San Marino High School

San Marino High School

San Marino High School

San Marino High School
District Office

W.L. Valentine Elementary
School

San Marino High School

K.L. Carver Elementary School
Maintenance Yard

District Office

District Office

K.L. Carver Elementary School

W.L. Valentine Elementary
School

H.E. Huntington Intermediate
School

$91,046

$90,934

$90,434

$89,949
$89,309
$88,719

$88,307

$88,144
$87,704
$87,428
$86,566
$86,003
$85,956

$85,902



