	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		San Marino Unified	District Office	\$246,138
2.	Assistant Superintendent, Human Resources		San Marino Unified	District Office	\$189,902
3.	Assistant Superintendent, Business Services		San Marino Unified	District Office	\$186,331
4.	Assistant Superintendent, Instructional Services		San Marino Unified	District Office	\$185,419
5.	Principal, San Marino High School		San Marino Unified	San Marino High School	\$164,046
6.	Principal, Carver		San Marino Unified	K.L. Carver Elementary School	\$149,969
7.	Principal, Valentine		San Marino Unified	W.L. Valentine Elementary School	\$149,969
8.	Chief Technology Officer		San Marino Unified	District Office	\$146,442
9.	Principal, Huntington Middle School		San Marino Unified	H.E. Huntington Intermediate School	\$139,798
10.	Director Of Accounting		San Marino Unified	District Office	\$138,777
11.	Director Of Special Education		San Marino Unified	District Office	\$136,349
12.	Assistant Principal, Hs Guidance		San Marino Unified	San Marino High School	\$135,852
13.	Director, Food Services		San Marino Unified	Food Services Department	\$135,542
14.	Teacher	Certificated Coach, Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	H.E. Huntington Intermediate School	\$121,422
15.	Special Day Class	Certificated Hourly, Summer School	San Marino Unified	K.L. Carver Elementary School	\$121,369
16.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly, Summer School	San Marino Unified	K.L. Carver Elementary School	\$119,427
17.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	San Marino High School	\$117,672
18.	Administrator Of Athletic Operations	Assistant Principal, Hs Activities	San Marino Unified	San Marino High School	\$116,565
19.	Speech Pathologist	Summer School, Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	H.E. Huntington Intermediate School	\$116,170
20.	Assistant Principal, Elementary School		San Marino Unified	K.L. Carver Elementary School	\$114,815
21.	Counselor	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	San Marino High School	\$114,262
22.	Teacher	Certificated Coach, Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	San Marino High School	\$113,955

23.	Speech Pathologist	Summer School, Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	K.L. Carver Elementary School	\$112,755
24.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	K.L. Carver Elementary School	\$112,227
25.	Counselor	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	San Marino High School	\$111,871
26.	Teacher	Summer School	San Marino Unified	K.L. Carver Elementary School	\$111,792
27.	Special Day Class	Summer School	San Marino Unified	W.L. Valentine Elementary School	\$111,138
28.	Teacher	Teacher On Special Assignment, Certificated Coach, Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	H.E. Huntington Intermediate School	\$110,885
29.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly, Summer School	San Marino Unified	W.L. Valentine Elementary School	\$109,399
30.	Counselor	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	San Marino High School	\$106,954
31.	Teacher	Summer School, Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	San Marino High School	\$106,586
32.	Personnel Analyst	Classified Hourly	San Marino Unified	District Office	\$105,806
33.	Counselor	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	H.E. Huntington Intermediate School	\$105,436
34.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly, Substitute Teacher	San Marino Unified	H.E. Huntington Intermediate School	\$105,216
35.	Counselor	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	San Marino High School	\$105,165
36.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	K.L. Carver Elementary School	\$105,101
37.	Resource Specialist		San Marino Unified	San Marino High School	\$104,414
38.	Resource Specialist		San Marino Unified	W.L. Valentine Elementary School	\$104,414
39.	Teacher	Certificated Coach, Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	San Marino High School	\$104,045
40.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly, Certificated Coach	San Marino Unified	H.E. Huntington Intermediate School	\$103,740
41.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly, Summer School	San Marino Unified	H.E. Huntington Intermediate School	\$103,429
42.	Special Day Class	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	San Marino High School	\$103,405
43.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	San Marino High School	\$102,584
44.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly, Certificated Coach	San Marino Unified	H.E. Huntington Intermediate School	\$102,547

45.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	K.L. Carver Elementary School	\$102,444
46.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	San Marino High School	\$101,911
47.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	W.L. Valentine Elementary School	\$101,701
48.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	San Marino High School	\$101,253
49.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	H.E. Huntington Intermediate School	\$101,206
50.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	H.E. Huntington Intermediate School	\$100,601
51.	Teacher	Teacher On Special Assignment, Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	District Office	\$100,534
52.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	H.E. Huntington Intermediate School	\$100,128
53.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	W.L. Valentine Elementary School	\$100,117
54.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	W.L. Valentine Elementary School	\$99,682
55.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	W.L. Valentine Elementary School	\$99,669
56.	Program Specialist	Summer School, Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	District Office	\$99,632
57.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	H.E. Huntington Intermediate School	\$99,518
58.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	W.L. Valentine Elementary School	\$99,473
59.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	K.L. Carver Elementary School	\$98,991
60.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	San Marino High School	\$98,816
61.	Teacher	Certificated Coach, Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	San Marino High School	\$98,770
62.	Special Day Class	Certificated Hourly, Summer School	San Marino Unified	K.L. Carver Elementary School	\$98,756
63.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	San Marino High School	\$98,676
64.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	K.L. Carver Elementary School	\$98,654
65.	Teacher	Certificated Coach	San Marino Unified	San Marino High School	\$98,610

66.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	H.E. Huntington Intermediate School	\$98,605
67.	Teacher		San Marino Unified	San Marino High School	\$98,571
68.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	San Marino High School	\$98,030
69.	Teacher	Certificated Coach, Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	H.E. Huntington Intermediate School	\$98,001
70.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	W.L. Valentine Elementary School	\$97,948
71.	Operations Manager	Lead Building Trades Technician, Classified Hourly	San Marino Unified	Maintenance Yard	\$97,902
72.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	San Marino High School	\$97,248
73.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	K.L. Carver Elementary School	\$96,830
74.	Speech Pathologist		San Marino Unified	W.L. Valentine Elementary School	\$96,221
75.	Special Day Class	Summer School	San Marino Unified	San Marino High School	\$95,777
76.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	H.E. Huntington Intermediate School	\$95,545
77.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	W.L. Valentine Elementary School	\$95,501
78.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly, Certificated Coach	San Marino Unified	San Marino High School	\$95,225
79.	Psychologist	Summer School, Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	H.E. Huntington Intermediate School	\$95,214
80.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	W.L. Valentine Elementary School	\$94,795
81.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	H.E. Huntington Intermediate School	\$94,649
82.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	W.L. Valentine Elementary School	\$94,643
83.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	San Marino High School	\$94,314
84.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	K.L. Carver Elementary School	\$94,313
85.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	W.L. Valentine Elementary School	\$92,918
86.	Counselor	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	San Marino High School	\$92,423

87.	Teacher	Certificated Coach, Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	San Marino High School	\$91,046
88.	Special Day Class	Summer School, Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	San Marino High School	\$90,934
89.	Teacher	Certificated Coach, Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	San Marino High School	\$90,434
90.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	San Marino High School	\$89,949
91.	Data Analyst	Classified Hourly	San Marino Unified	District Office	\$89,309
92.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly, Summer School	San Marino Unified	W.L. Valentine Elementary School	\$88,719
93.	Teacher	Summer School, Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	San Marino High School	\$88,307
94.	Psychologist	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	K.L. Carver Elementary School	\$88,144
95.	Lead Custodian		San Marino Unified	Maintenance Yard	\$87,704
96.	Network Analyst	Classified Hourly	San Marino Unified	District Office	\$87,428
97.	Psychologist	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	District Office	\$86,566
98.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	K.L. Carver Elementary School	\$86,003
99.	Teacher	Certificated Hourly	San Marino Unified	W.L. Valentine Elementary School	\$85,956
100.	Special Day Class	Certificated Hourly, Summer School	San Marino Unified	H.E. Huntington Intermediate School	\$85,902